Palm Beach Hounds
2022-2023 Season

All meets move off at 8am...please be mounted early.

All locations are subject to change. If a change occurs, it will be
broadcast via email to our members.

Official Cubing Starts:

December 2022

Saturday, December 3™ — Hungry Lands

Wednesday December 7t — Dupuis

Saturday December 10" — Atlantic Ridge- Hunt Clinic (Free to those who have never hunted and are
new to the sport; Junior’s welcome, Pony club is always free. A helmet and a smile are mandatory &

Wednesday, December 14" — Dupuis

Saturday, December 17" — Hungry Lands

**Saturday, December 17" — Holiday Party at the home of Jennifer and Adam Brown MFH - 7pm
Wednesday, December 21st —Dupuis

Monday, December 26" (Boxing Day) —Hungry Lands

Wednesday, December 28" — Dupuis

Saturday, December 31°*- Hungry Lands
January 2023
Wednesday, January 4th — Triple N

Formal Hunting:

Saturday, January 7%- Atlantic Ridge — Opening Meet — Breakfast in the field host by Reve Walsh MFH
Wednesday, January 11" — Dupuis

Saturday, January 14™" — Hungry Lands

Wednesday, January 18" — Dupuis “JOINT MEET WITH LIMESTONE CREEK HOUNDS”



Friday, January 20th — Hungry Lands “JOINT MEET WITH LIMESTON CREEK HOUNDS”
Wednesday, January 25" — Atlantic Ridge
Saturday, January 28™ — Hungry Lands

**Saturday, January 28" — Mid season cocktail party hosted by Preston and Kat — 7pm

February 2023

Wednesday, February 1%t — Dupuis
Saturday, February 4™ — Hungry Lands
Wednesday, February 8t"- Atlantic Ridge
Saturday, February 11" — Hungry Lands
Wednesday, February 15™- Dupuis
Saturday, February 18" — Hungry Lands

The Palm Beach Spectacular “Parade of Hounds” All members are welcome to ride in the main
arena under the lights at the Wellington Show Grounds. Gathering time and details will be
provided closer to the event.

Wednesday, February 22" — Atlantic Ridge

Saturday, February 25" — Hungry Lands

**Sunday, February 26" — Basset’s and Polo hosted by Carol Ann and Mike
11 am Basseting at the farm of Carol Ann Marty

1:30 pm Polo Party at the Vero Beach Polo Club (Polo match starts at 2)

March 2023

Wednesday, March 1st — Dupuis
Saturday, March 4" — Hungry Lands

Closing Weekend

Wednesday, March 8th — Atlantic Ridge

Friday, March 10th — Dupuis — Breakfast Hosted by Jennifer and Adam Brown MFH.
**Friday, March 10" — Hunt Ball

**Saturday March 11" — Croquet Lawn party Hosted by John and Reve Walsh MFH 3pm

Sunday, March 12™- Hungry Lands



